Holotypes of fossil species

Taxon

(10)

Syniella angusta
Kanev

Pseudobakewellia
kolodae
Kanev

Pseudobakewellia
muromzevae
Kanev

Concinnella
vertnajensis
Kanev

Mrassiella komiensis
Kanev

Abiella chejagica
Kanev
Anthraconauta (?)

probus
Kanev

Anthraconauta nativa
Kanev

Anthraconauta uralica
Kanev

Concinnella insueta
Kanev

coll.

353

366

366

352

354

362

362

362

356

362

Specimen Stratigrafy Location
. Northern
543 Upper Permian Urals
10 Lower Permian Subpolar
Urals
8 Lower Permian Subpolar
Urals
. Preural
82 Upper Permian Foredeep
. Preural
37 Upper Permian Foredeep
24 Upper Permian Pechora
pp basin
. Preural
46 Upper Permian Foredeep
Pechora
37 Quarter basin
. Russian
425 Upper Permian Plate
27 Upper Permian Pechora

basin

Georeference Bibliography

3D-model


https://geo.komisc.ru/#
https://geo.komisc.ru/#
https://geo.komisc.ru/#
https://geo.komisc.ru/#
https://geo.komisc.ru/#
https://geo.komisc.ru/#
https://geo.komisc.ru/#

